Dossard Départ

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Dossard Départ

1
2
3

ler tour -championnat Alsace

08:30
08:34
08:38
08:42
08:46
08:50
08:54
08:58
09:02
09:06
09:10
09:14
09:18
09:22

09:00
09:04
09:08

courses d'orientation FSGT 2022
Refuge du Hohbuhl - 22 mai 2022

NOM Prenom
PAUTKE Marc-Antoine
BERTAL SCHROEDER Muriel
BALAY Stéphane
SCHROEDER Muriel
BIECKERT Frédéric
BRAUN Alain
TOVAE Hugo
HOLWEG Patrice
DRY Nicolas
BAECHEL Marc
TOVAE Yohan
BRAUN Raphaél
SCHROEDER Léa
HOLWEG Renaud

NOM Prenom
KUNTZ Franck
PARDINI Sabrina
HAENSLER Christelle

Club
UTC
AR\VAY)
UTAS
UuTMmVv
UTAS
UTC
UTAS
UTAS
UTAS
UTAS
UTAS
UTC
UuTmv
UTAS

Club
individuel
UTAS
individuel

Catégorie
adultel
dame 2
adulte2
dame 1
adulte2
adulte3
adultel
adulte2
adultel
adulte3
adultel
adultel
dame 1
adultel

Catégorie
touriste
touriste
touriste



